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Women's Coxswains Results

Rooney
French
Bochensai
Butchen
Yampol
VanDyke
Stefania

Ferran

04:01.9
04:25.3
04:30.4
04:43.9
04:55.4
04:59.1

DNS

DNS

02:01.0
02:12.7
02:15.2
02:22.0
02:27.7
02:29.6

Long Island Rowing Club
Our Lady of Mercy Academy
Sagamore Rowing Association
St. Anthony High School
Our Lady of Mercy Academy
St. John the Baptist High School
St. Anthony High School
St. Anthony High School



